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naranja GC TEAM

naranja

MIRRO
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LUISA/OANA
VICKY/MARIONA

ROCIO/MIRIAM
INGRID/NATALIA
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COUPLE CLIMBERS
CEREZA WALL +8000

DREAMTEAM

verde EGOITZ Y DANIEL
FMM ABS

azul claro |FMM ABS 2

ICE OBSESSION
LOS JUANJOS
EMBARKADAS
GENAROS
JUANPAAC
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/RICARDO
MIGUEL/VICTOR
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JAUME/ALEJANDRO
INIGO,
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Color cordada |Cordada
naranjal blanco |JOSEPE

azul claro I THE AVENGERS

naranja

FMM VET
amarilo |[FMM / FAM ( JEFES)
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naranja

amarillo

Nombres

JOSE/PEDRO
ISRAEL/JUANFRA

EDU/ANGEL
GREGORIO/MARC

JOSE/RAMON

N2

7
5

6
8
9

Posicion




